
John F. Kennedy Catholic School
2024-2025
Boys Girls Bowling Schedule 

 

   

Athletic Director - Al Gregos  
330-369-1804

agregos@warrenjfk.com

Coach: Brian Martinko
330-646-8560

Date Day Time Opponent Location

November 19 Tuesday 3:45 Southington ( Boys Only )
Sky Lanes BUS: 2:45
8311 Windham St. Garrettsville, OH.

November 21 Thursday 3:45 Chaney
Champion Lanes
200 Cleveland Ave West, Warren, OH.

December 2 Monday 4:30 Ashtabula St. John ( Boys Only)
Jefferson Lanes BUS: 3:15
2170 OH-46, Jefferson, OH. 

December 11 Wednesday 4:00 NDCL
Roseland Lanes BUS: 2:30
26383 Broadway Ave., Oakwood, OH.

December 19 Thursday 3:45 Ursuline
Champion Lanes
200 Cleveland Ave. West, Warren, OH. 

January 6 Monday 4:00 Boardman
Boardman Lanes BUS: 3:00
7524 Market St.,Boardman, OH. 44512

January 7 Tuesday 3:45 Rootstown
Champion Lanes
200 Cleveland Ave West, Warren, OH.

January 10 Friday 4:00 Maplewood
Cortland Lanes
3684 Warren Meadville Rd., Cortland, OH. 

January 14 Tuesday 3:45 Lake Center Christian  
Champion Lanes
200 Cleveland Ave., West, Warren, OH. 

January 16 Thursday 4:00 Rootstown
Spin Lanes Kent BUS: 2:45
2245 OH-59 Kent, OH. 

January 21 Tuesday 4:00 Lake Center Christian  
Park Centre Lanes BUS: 2:30
7313 Whipple Ave. NW. North Canton 44720

January 27 Monday 3:45 Maplewood
Champion Lanes
200 Cleveland Ave., West, Warren, OH. 

January 30 Thursday 3:45 Southington Chalker
Champion Lanes
200 Cleveland Ave. West, Warren, OH. 

February 1 Saturday 9:00 PTC Tournament
Spin Lanes Kent BUS: 7:45
2245 OH-59 Kent, OH. 

February 4 Tuesday 3:45 Ursuline
Holiday Bowl BUS: 2:45
777 Youngstown Poland Rd., Struthers, OH. 

February 9 Sunday TBD Sectional Tournament
TBD


